South Metro ATV Club

Club Goals:

- 1. Support the continued growth of our sport through trail development, education, and responsible riding.
- 2. Hold organized club rides and events,
- 3. Support ATVAM so we have a voice In decisions made at the government level.
- 4. Inform the public about regulations that may Impact our riding privileges.
- 5. Provide certified DNR Safety Training.

History:

South Metro ATV Club was started by a group of ATV enthusiast with a goal of developing riding opportunities for area riders. The club continues to grow at a healthy rate and is supporting the sport of ATV riding In Minnesota for everyone to enjoy.

Contact Information:

Club President: Dave Clevenger 612.802.1215

Email: southmetroatv@gmail.com Web Address: <u>www.smatv.org</u> Mailing Address: South Metro ATV Club PO Box 241342 Apple Valley. MN 55124

Membership Information

Name:		
Address:		
City, State, Zip:		
Home phone:	Cell phone:	

(This Information will not be sold or shared with others outside of South Metro ATV Club. This Information will be used for 'club related business only and will not be used for any other purpose. Information regarding club rides, meetings, events, etc. are communicated primarily through email and our RIDE INFO on our web site.)

Annual Membership Dues: \$20



Business Sponsor \$100.00 (minimum)* *Sponsor's name will be published on our website.

Please consider joining: ATVAM (ATV Association of Minnesota) www.atvam.org

Administrative use only: Membership Received: _____